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
state credit ok, Drop by 733 W,
Carson, Torrance.

&Rolling Hills
Reduced $7000

Owner will take small+
er home in trade on
lovely 3-bedroom and
family 2-year-old mod-
ern home with city-
light view, NOW only
$40,750

LEWIS REALTY

Peninsula Center
(ACROSS FROM POST OFFICE)

FR 7-6828

EVES.,, FR 79

3-badroom stueco, blg kitchen,
fenced vard. Owner desperate fo
soll,  Only

$11,900
Full Price and $93 Mo.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
Open ‘til 9 p.m.

VENIENCE OF BOAT OR TRAILER, LOTS OF FRUIT TREES. CALL
US FOR FINANCING AND TERMS.

Evenings: FR

FREE APPRAISALS

FR 8-8506

58075 FR 5.5620

New Homes
South Terrance, large 3 bedroom
and family room, 134 bath, fire
place, forced air heat, Intercom,
carpeted throughout, many extras.
Nice large view lots, Pennsyl-
vania and 231st St

Salesman on Property

Torrance Area
Lovely llke new 3 bedroom, 1%
bath, rear |llving room home,
bulltins, carpeting, drapes, %
bath off master bedroom, Sliding
glass doors to rear patio. Full
price $19,500,

A Beauty!

Lovely modern home with laroe
rooms, clean as a pin Inside and |
out, énrpmne. dining area nnd'
large kitchen, 2-car detached ga- |
rage. Lot 60'x180°, R-2, Exira!
around for multiple units, See this

today! {

Lomita l
Thit is a beautiful 2-bedroom end
den home In & better neighbor- |
hood. Nicely landscaped and close !
fo public and parochial school

and shopping. A real steal a

¥16,500.

R-3 Land |

Approximately 1 acre of leve!
multiple unit ground. Seller an.
xlous, 29% down or make offer. !
Seller will carry balance on trus!
deed, Good location, ‘

3 Units - Lomita

3 older units on 52'x166" lot, Ful!
price $19,000. $2600 down to pres
ent financing. Needs some paint,

//$1000 Down

or Less

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2445 W, 237th Place

On this lovely 3.bedroom, fam-
ily room home with exira large
kitchen and breakfast room.
Wall-to-wall carpeting. Large
fenced vard, plenty of room for
additions, Property s In excel
lent condition. In good Torrance
location. Quick possession,

$15,250
PACIFIC PLAZA

REALTY ,f

FR 8-8441, FR 6-7938 |

£011 PACIFIC COASY HWY,
(At Calia Mayor)
Torrance

BRANCH OFFICE
821 Torrance Blvd,, Redonde

Use Your G. |. Loan Privileges
Before They Expire
ABSOLUTELY NO DOWN

EXCEPT COSTS AND IMPOUNDS

We have five 3-bedroom houses and two 2-bed-
room houses to sell. No down to G.1.

¥ 3 Bedrooms, 2 baths, near De! Amo Shopping Center-$19,250
¥r 3 Bedrooms, 2 baths, near Catholic Church--#16,950

Yr 3 Bedrooms near May Co. R-2 lot--$16,500.

¥r 2 Bedrooms, near 190th and Crenshaw--$13,500.

For Appointment to See-Call

Responsible Realty
15929 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 0-3561

Exchange Specialist

TORRANCE-WALTERIA SECTION
50°x135" lot, 2 alleys border this. Plus 50' front
age on Ocean Avenue, Priced $18,000 cash,

TORRANCE GARDENS
§ 9 bedroom, den, fireplace, 1% baths, being
painted Inside and out. Drive by 1025 Erlel.
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday. Priced

¢ $21,500,
JAMES C(I%CHINI, Realtor
“Chic"'-eenie)

1407 S. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance
328-9368

(I‘\.{Y/.)“(-TNC—843S'\_
o/ Builders
ATTENTION!

50'x150' R-2 lot. 2-bed-
room house in rear. Full
| price $11,500.

/@l Resale

JAMES “CHIC"
CICCHINI

- CONTRACTOR'S
CASTLE

1320 sa. f1. 2 bdrm, home with
x13%" office; has large living
reom with massive brick fireplace,
tile kitchen & bath, hatdwood
floors, 25'x15' covered patio in
large entertainment area, Room
fo built rentals on rear of prop-
erly, ldeal spot to work, enter-
taln, ent make Income on rent-
als. All +his for just $30,800,

Best Bargain SO

This 2-bedroom home and laroe 3 bed-rooms, $]OCO (‘!n
rumpus reom In North Wilming |0Hd 5100 mo. on the

fon on a 60° wide cor lot is | t
well landsceped, Inonroslr’u\r:nhonn‘n i bolcncc, lnClUdES everY' l
thing

./WILL TRADE|
For Motorcycle, Boat

or Trailer

Lovely 2-bedroom home. Only 7
years old, stucco canstruction,
lath and plaster walls, Large \iv.
Ing room, Lot 45 x 130°, Near
schools and shopping, Full price
$11,500,

[ 25318 Narbonne Ave.

shopping, has w/w carpets and
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